Assuming 10,000 Claimants

Front End Administration

Initial/subscription/registration
Process Admin/PreFiling Fee Motion

Administrative/Filing Fees

Arbitrations

Arbitrator Appointment Fee
MDL Processing
Admin. Hearing Fee for 50 cases

Arbitrator fees @ $650/hr.

Assumptions

Claims Processing

TOTAL

Notes:

AAA

$8,125

$30,000

$1,250,000

$6,000,000

$30,000
$1,300,000

50 @ 10 hours

$8,618,125

NAM

$2,775,000

$5,250,000

$26,250

$550,000

$8,601,250

FedArb: Front End Administration assumes $80k for prefiling fee motion

JAMS:

Case management fee is 13% of professional fees

Assume each arbitrator does 50 cases, so 200 arbitrators @ $2,500

$7,500
$30,000

$130,000

$400,000

$16,250,000

2.5 hours each

816,817,500

FedArb

$50,000

$70,000

§750,000

$100,000

$300,000

50 cases @ S6k

§700,000

$1,970,000

New Era

$250,000

$2,500,000

$5,000,000

$150,000

$7,900,000



