Assuming 10,000 Claimants

	AAA	<u>NAM</u>	<u>JAMS</u>	<u>FedArb</u>	<u>New Era</u>
Front End Administration					
Initial/subscription/registration	\$8,125		\$7,500	\$50,000	\$250,000
Process Admin/PreFiling Fee Motion	\$30,000		\$30,000	\$70,000	
Administrative/Filing Fees	\$1,250,000	\$2,775,000	\$130,000	\$750,000	\$2,500,000
Arbitrations					
Arbitrator Appointment Fee	\$6,000,000	\$5,250,000	\$400,000		\$5,000,000
MDL Processing				\$100,000	
Admin. Hearing Fee for 50 cases	\$30,000	\$26,250			\$150,000
Arbitrator fees @ \$650/hr.	\$1,300,000	\$550,000	\$16,250,000	\$300,000	
Assumptions	50 @ 10 hours		2.5 hours each	50 cases @ \$6k	
Claims Processing				\$700,000	
TOTAL	\$8,618,125	\$8,601,250	\$16,817,500	\$1,970,000	\$7,900,000

Notes:

FedArb: Front End Administration assumes \$80k for prefiling fee motion

JAMS: Case management fee is 13% of professional fees

Assume each arbitrator does 50 cases, so 200 arbitrators @ \$2,500